
To: inUeevacationggmailcom] 
From: 
Sent Wed 1/28/2015 9:36:20 PM 
Subject: February 2015 

2015 lebruan. 

Sun. Feb. 1. 2015 NY or PB? 

Mon. Feb. 2. 2015 NY or PR to NY? 

Tues. Feb. 3. 2015 NY 

Reminder: Eto see Dr. Magnani at 3pm 

Wed. Feb 4. 2015 NY 

Reminder: Hardeep to arrive NY today from India 

Thurs. Tel). 5. 2015 

TIM Depart NY (MORNING) 

MD Arrive Paris 

Fri. Feb. 6, 2015 PARIS 

Reminder: you want to fly in Vladimir Geshkenbein from Zurich, Switzerland to Paris while you 
are there. 

Sat Feb. 7. 2015 PARIS 

Sun. Feb. 8, 2015 PARIS 

Reminder: Simon Ghraichy in NY Feb. 8-March 19 
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Mon. Feb. 9. 2015 PARIS 

Tues. Feb. 10. 2015 PARIS 

Wed. Feb. 11.2015 PARIS 

Thurs. Feb. 12. 2015 PARIS 

Fri. Feb. 13. 2015 PARIS 

Reminder: Lyn's Birthday O60 Years Old 

Sat. Feb. 14. 2015 PARIS 

Reminder: Valentine's Day 

Sun. Feb. 15, 2015 PARIS 

Mon. Feb. 16, 2015 PARIS-NY 

Reminder: Bella on holiday Feb. 16-23, back in office Feb. 24 

TBD Depart Paris 

TIM Arrive NY 

Tues. Feb. 17. 2015 NY 

Wed. Feb 18 2015 NY-I V.1 9 

Thurs. Feb. 19.2015 NY-LSJ (?) 

Fri. Feb. 20. 2015 LSJ 

Sat Feb. 21. 2015 LSJ 

Sun. Feb. 22 2015 LSJ 

Mon. Feb. 23. 2015 

Tues. Feb. 24. 2015 
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Wed. Feb. 25. 2015 

Thurs. Feb. 26. 2015 

Fri. Feb. 27. 2015 

Sat Feb. 28, 2015 
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